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1 Adhishree Shashi Kumar 63.52 Government - AIQ 7045878938 Adhishree62442@gmail.com

2 Angel Therese Sebastian 64.49 Management 7012030833 angeltheresesebastian@gmail.com

3 Ashwini Gutteppa Myagalamani 74.27 Government 9980681480 Ashwinigm78@gmail.com

4 Bheemareddy 81.42 Government 7406771600 bheemutanakedar970@gmail.com

5 Deepa Ramappa Rayachur 75.52 Government 9845625941 deeparayachur@gmail.com

6 Farheen Mariam 72.5 Management 9701999855 Farheen.mariam.08@gmail.com

7 Fathimath Fida 70.3 Government - AIQ 8861550747 fidafala9@gmail.com

8 G Panduranga 80.74 Government 8050304005 gpanduranga4@gmail.com

9 Goutam 76.03 Government 9901768212 Narayanrathod9901768212@gmail.com

10 Janetta Francis 72.5 Management 9497102475 janettafrancis@gmail.com

11 Josna Marry 61.99 Management 9847263850 josnamarrycmc@gmail.com

12 Julina Saji 60.56 Management 9747001972 julinasaji2006@gmail.com

13 K V Keerthana Reddy 80.065 Government 9606602067 keerthanakv2205@gmail.com

14 Karishma Ananthu Manjunath 73.039 Management 9944351075

15 Kushi M R 873846 Government 7892461580 kushimr9403@gmail.com

16 M Tejashwini 78.46 Government 9972980849 tejashwinimetagal@gmail.com

17 Mallemdoddi Pyapili Jashnavi 69.024 Government - AIQ 8688856176 jashnavipyapili2005@gmail.com

18 Margret Ashmi Mendez 56.544 Management 9495217923 margaretashmi@gmail.com

19 Mohammed Yaseen 81.44 Government 9880842836 Mohammedyaseein624@gmail.com

20 Munavwar Ali Shaikh 55.89 Management 8400960299 munawaralishaikh@gmail.com

21 Navya 72.16 Government - AIQ 7619612224 navyapajaniraja@gmail.com

22 Newin Stoffel N 67.99 Management 9994234272 newinstoffel@gmail.com

23 Palissery Revathy Rakesh 87.777 Government 8451002758 Revathyrakesh31@gmail.com

24 Pavani V 70.58 Management 7019231524 Venkatesh.pavani2006@gmail.com

25 Pratheeksha 85.1 Government 9110449486 Hemamunni4@gmail.com

26 Preethi Balaji 80.79 Government - AIQ 9361119509 Preethib2910@gmail.com

27 Nisha 78.21 Government 9611928608 Nishaghanate1@gmail.com

28 Pruthvi Manjappa Ambleppanavar 74.99 Government 8147586263 Arpita.m.a.5924@gmail.com

29 Ravikumar 73.665 Government 8904639506 r34312476@gmail.com

30 Rehana Naseeha Munawwar 46.72 Management 7899491439 Naseeha21205@gmail.com

31 Ritsy Rijo 69.15 Government - AIQ 8547043249 rijoritsy@gmail.com

32 Sahana 81.038 Government - AIQ 9071588804 sahanabhat175@gmail.com

33 Sana 75.17 Government - AIQ 8904267954 sanairshad2006@gmail.com

34 Sanjana 68.48 Government - AIQ 7975367327 sanjanadalawai93@gmail.com

35 Sanmati J Jutour 83.477 Government 9916569165 sanmatijjutour@gmail.com

36 Sanwin Joseph Jain 66.25 Management 9495775432 sanwinjoseph@gmail.com
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37 Sayedasnumsaba Khatib 95.52 Government 9739348238 anumanukhatib28@gmail.com

38 Shalini Kumarappan 68.87 Management 9677911374 shalinikumarappan@gmail.com

39 Shalv Sawant 74.52 Management 8010687770 shalvsawant@gmail.com

40 Shetty Sharanya Shree Devadas 58.531 Management 9373331270 shettysharanya218@gmail.com

41 Shravan Kumar 80.79 Government 8105105437 mallubiradar10@gmail.com
42 Shrishti Harshad Khobragade 65.13 Government - AIQ 9619643508 shrishtikhobragade218@gmail.com

43 Sneha Cutinha 42.99 Management 9964428410 snehacutinha02@gmail.com

44 Sowhardhika K H 92.15 Government 7892262889 sowhardhikakh05@gmail.com

45 Srida Mothay 76.58 Government - AIQ 7624830707 sridamothay@gmail.com

46 Svayam Singhal 53.34 Management 9815964747 svayamsinghal@gmail.com

47 Thokala Sreenidhi 77.47 Government - AIQ 9581601660 sreenidhithokala@gmail.com

48 Vaibhav 79.76 Government - AIQ 8147900458 vaibhavrajagopal@gmail.com

49 Zainaba Zakiyya C A 72.25 Government - AIQ 9633527357 zainabazekki@gmail.com

50 Shwetha H R 70.28 Government 7349307067 tanvitanvi532@gmail.com

51 Sahaz Badiger 70.3 Government 8618447004 sahazbadiger7777@gmail.com

52 Megha Devendrappa Kuragund 78.72 Government 7204624191

53 Matta Mansi 75.69 Government - AIQ 9392793229 Mansimatta799@gmail.com

54 Darshan Rathod 61.83 Government 7760224294 darshanrathod767@gmail.com

55 Bhagyashree Awarad 75.45 Government 8310288518 Bhagyaawarad74@gmail.com

56 Amra Zainaba 78.42 Government - AIQ 7337656183 zainabaamra873@gmail.com

57 Zulu Haris 51.26 Management 9497012012 zuluharis123@gmail.com

58 Hithashree 63.68 Management 9446588759 hithashree800@gmail.com

59 Prakash Parashuram Saibannavar 61.66 Government 9535397296 prakashsaibannavar@gmail.com

60 Guru Priya S 87.77 Management 8281190679 sgurupriya39@gmail.com

61 Dheeraj 74.27 Management 9901330322 dheerajpoojary2828@gmail.com

62 Ansel Shanyu Lobo 36.51 Management 6238882727 anselshanyu@gmail.com

63 Harini Gowtham 47.96 Management 9943893232 harinigowthamarthi@gmail.com

64 Mulki Haseena Banu 73.42 Management 

65 Mudiveti Arshad Kasim 49.81 Management 8919029128 arshadkasim3366@gmail.com

66 Bhuvi Y K 43.26 Management 8197662579 kanicharbhuvi@gmail.com

67 Vismay Vinod 77.58 Management 9656223564 vismay0545@gmail.com
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1 A Arjun Kumar 73.3072173 Government 9591181171 arjunkumar200471@gmail.com

2 Adilaziz Ghudunaikar 75.1120379 Government 9019814633 adilazizghudunaikar@gmail.com

3 Afnan Aslam 66.9041831 Government - AIQ 9847795955 afnanaslam29@gmail.com

4 Alwyn Anton Fernandes 63.0713982 Government - AIQ 8073256216 alwynfernandes03@gmail.com

5 Amrutha N 61.8402567 Government - AIQ 9611853446 amruthan660@gmail.com

6 Anoosha B.G 73.7433018 Government 9902958445 anoosha0011@gmail.com

7 Arpita Chandrakant Bhavi 48.4547208 Management 8762338996 arpitaabhavi@gmail.com

8 Ashwini K Bhat 78.7488546 Government 9113263043 ashwinibhat530@gmail.com

9 Bandaru Keethana 77.4248061 Government - AIQ 7981184499 keerthana2354@gmail.com

10 Bayya Sheela Joy 45.5370755 Government - AIQ 9141074766 sheelajoyb@gmail.com

11 Chaitra Thangaraj Shetty 57.4772049 Management 7483696061 shettychaitra927@gmail.com

12 Faaida Shiril 58.1957386 Management 9746977306 faaidaahirilkf@gmail.com

13 Farah Mariam 71.7091567 Government - AIQ 9701999857 farah.mariam.23@gmail.com

14 Hanna S 49.3074645 Management 7619362200 hannasabeer042003@gmail.com

15 Kasni Shirin Kovvathalakkal 74.4349543 Government - AIQ 8921836807 kasnishirin89@gmail.com

16 Liya Albert 77.1905272 Government - AIQ 9778360283 liyalbert03@gmail.com

17 Mafaaz Ahmed 62.6502259 Government 8971239776 mafaazahmed56@gmail.com

18 Mallikarjun 69.3893248 Government 8861796109 mallupoojari863@gmail.com

19 Mangala Deepthi C N 77.1905272 Government 8197372909 deepthicn2005@gmail.com

20 Meghana M 78.3986626 Government 7795532533 meghamanju9591@gmail.com

21 Mohammed Ibrahim Chand 71.4006601 Government 8050232800 ayyans834@gmail.com

22 Mohammed. Ayyan  A Soudagar 78.3986626 Government 8050240476 mohammedibrahimchand333@gmail.com

23 Muskan 49.3074645 Government 9980024540 drmuskanshaikh3945@gmail.com

24 Nazria M 70.8048579 Government - AIQ 6282831791 nazriam81@gmail.com

25 Neelavva Virupakshappa Sunagar 88.2791392 Government 7349366211 sunagarvirupakshappam@gmail.com

26 Neol Pais 40.0481998 Management 9964000874 neolpais@gmail.com

27 Pavana Srusty 71.5633701 Government 8660497961 pavanasrusty7@gmail.com

28 Pooja T 49.3074645 Management 9361131038 poojathyaga7@gmail.com

29 Prajna J S 76.1658023 Government 7624811678 prajnajs31@gmail.com

30 Priyanka Nagappa Dodmani 63.4436642 Government 8296700419 priyadodmani424@gmail.com

Father Muller Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital 

BHMS 2023 Batch 



S.no Name of candidate/student 
NEET 

Percentile
Admission Criteria 

Mobile 

Number 
Email ID

31 Rahul Jadhav 73.0344806 Government 8050333403 rj0483545@gmail.com

32 Rahul Kumar Basappa Kagalla 69.3893248 Government 6362165288 rahulkumarbk2003@gmail.com

33 Ranjitha K 80.0189444 Government 7349347339 k.ranjitha.bhat@gmail.com

34 Riya Rajesh 53.2876548 Management 6238750495 riyarajesh565@gmail.com

35 Sahana S P 69.858275 Government 9591090427 sahanapyater@gmail.com

36 Samyuktha Sathya Kumar 66.7367149 Government - AIQ 6369238806 samyukthasathyakumar@gmail.com

37 Sangeetha Mahanthy 53.7862823 Management 8618280350 sangeetha282003@gmail.com

38 Sayed Falah Mohiddin 56.5832073 Government - AIQ 9739781674 falahmohiddin123@gmail.com

39 Sayeda Shamana Urf Saadia Peerzade 82.0597607 Government 1234567890 sayedashamana@gmail.com

40 Selva Rabela S 51.6735538 Government - AIQ 9791482205 selvarabela@gmail.com

41 Shaik Masood 49.3074645 Management 9951132728 shaikmasood9490202340@gmail.com

42 Shajeem Shahul Tharayil 81.547104 Government - AIQ 9778007271 shajeemshahul@gmail.com

43 Shreekant 78.3986626 Government 9972788202 shreekantjanji925@gmail.com

44 Shruthi Anil 49.3074645 Management 8606649303 shruthianil.1@gmail.com

45 Siddarth 67.7583003 Government 8792199689 siddhartnchippar@gmail.com

46 Sneha Chawan 62.0761544 Government 7795295717 snehachawan0197@gmail.com

47 Sreya T R 56.0655471 Management 8891065719 sreyatr05@gmail.com

48 T Bhumika 72.0025449 Government 7288053135 bhumi3704t@gmail.com

49 Vaishnavi Vinayak Hegde 95.0252036 Government 6360542934 vaishnavihegde08@yahoo.com


